1|0 | |6|From |Subject TReceived
't A @ Hall Janet INDEPENDENT CHILD DEATH INQUIRY 3 Tue 11/2/04 01:20 ...
£ @ Hall Janet MEDIA STATEMENT - Independent Child Death Inquiry Tue 11/2/04 11:38 ...
& g Hall Janet MEDIA STATEMENT - Independent Child Deaths Inquiry Tue 11/2/04 11:33 ...
1R g Hall Janet MEDIA STATEMENT RE. INDEPENDENT CHILD DEATHS INQUIRY Tue 11/2/04 11:31 ...
A 0 _ Doc ’ Tue 11/2/04 10:42 ...
& 0 Draft docs Tue 11/2/04 10:39 ...
¢ & @ HallJanet FW: Statement Mon 11/1/04 06:35 ...
A { Baxter, Clare FW: Newspaper article Mon 11/1/04 09:57 ...
A @ FW: Correspondence from Mr Clive Gowdy Fri 10/29/04 04:47 ...
) Baxter, Clare PQ Fri 10/29/04 04:26 ...
t 8 Donaghy Briege  RE: Correspondence from Mr Clive Gowdy Fri 10/29/04 04:09 ...
A  § JoMGinkey RE: Fermanagh Herald News Wed 10/27/04 04:5...
$ 8 ¢ HallJanet Additional information . Wed 10/27/04 04:5...
A 0 Hall Janet Press statement following UTV Insight programme Tue 10/26/04 05:48...
$t & G HallJanet Trust statement - UTV Insight programme Tue 10/26/04 12:24...
1 8 Hall Janet RE: when hospitals kill Tue 10/26/04 12:20...
1= Hall Janet Questions left on voicemail : Tue 10/26/04 12:19...
't A 0 Hall Janet SPERRIN LAKELAND TRUST PRESS STATEMENT - UTV Insight programme Tue 10/26/04 12:18...
B Baxter, Clare FW: tucy Crawford Mon 10/25/04 11:0...
A Hall Janet RE: Statement to UTV Mon 10/25/04 09:1...
2 O Baxter, Clare Statement to UTV £ri 10/22/04 06:18 ...
¢t ®  § Hall Janet FAO CLAIRE ANTHONY - message from Sperrin Lakeland Trust Fri 10/22/04 05:58 ...
2 Baxter, Clare FW: impartial reporter story ' Thu 10/21/04 05:41...
18 Hall Janet RE: o'donchoe statement Wed 10/20/04 12:2...
] Baxter, Clare FW: Lucy Crawford Mon 10/18/04 10:0...
A Hall Janet FW: UTV query Wed 10/13/04 03:0...
) @ Hall Janet Investigating Deaths in Hospital in NI - Tony McGleenan Tue 10/12/04 11:03...
18 0 Hall Janet Media Statement - GMC referral to PCC Fri 10/1/04 01:46 PM
] Hall Janet LC case Wed 9/29/04 01:07...
L4 @ Hall Janet SLT statement to UTV (27/8/04q Wed 9/29/04 10:48...
18 @ Hall Janet FW: Statement issued to UTY on 27 Sept 04 Mon 9/27/04 02:33 ...
t&® 0 HallJanet Statement issued to UTV on 27 Sept 04 Mon 9/27/04 12:42 ...
A @ HallJanet Media statement from Sperrin Lakeland Trust Mon 9/27/04 12:40 ...
£ @ Hall Janet Hospital_Deaths_Sept04 Fri 9/24/04 09:18 AM
b Trevor Bimey RE: UTV/ Lucy Crawford Wed 9/22/04 09:59...
& Trevor Bimey RE: UTV/ Lucy Crawford Wed 9/22/04 09:43...
= Hall Janet FW: GMC Wed 9/15/04 06:14...
| Hall Janet RE: dr o'donohoe Wed 9/15/04 12:40...
A Hall Janet RE: dr o'donchoe Wed 9/15/04 12:20...
= Mills Hugh FW: GMC Tue 9/14/04 02:58 ...
2 Hall Janet RE: Your enquiry Tue 9/14/04 09:09 ...
18 Mills Hugh FW: Trevor Burney - UTV Fri 9/10/04 01:44 PM
] Hail Janet RE: UTV/ Lucy Crawford Tue 9/7/04 02:46 PM
Aa Trevor Bimey RE: UTV/ Lucy Crawford Tue 9/7/04 11:47 AM
A Hall Janet RE: Root Cause Analysis - Lucy Crawford Fri 9/3/04 09:52 AM
Y Trevor Bimey UTV/ Lucy Crawford Wed 9/1/04 09:53 AM
fa G Marie Dunne - C... Insight Programme Fri 8/6/04 10:26 AM
A Hall Janet RE: lucy crawford Wed 7/7/04 12:17 PM
pai] O'Rawe Bridget ~ RE: Staff involvement in L.C, Case/RCA Exercise Wed 6/23/04 05:14...
& 0§ Hall Janet Statement issued by Altnagelvin Hospital Trust to UTV Insight Programme on 15 June 2004 Tue 6/15/04 04:11 ...
A Hall Janet RE: Enquiry re. press statement Tue 6/8/04 06:48 PM
13 Hall Janet Further enquirles from Impartial Reporter Tue 6/8/04 03:57 PM
R Hall Janet RE: Enquiry re. press statement Tue 6/8/04 03:48 PM
A O'Rawe Bridget  FW: Proposed Root Cause Analysis Exercise ~ LC Case Mon 6/7/04 03:42 PM
18 Hall Janet Enquiry re. press statement Wed 6/2/04 04:45 PM
| 0 O'Rawe Bridget  FW: CMO interview with Denzil McDaniel Wed 6/2/04 04:23 PM
) Christine Stewart RE: Press release re. Crawford case Wed 6/2/04 10:24 AM
& @ Hall Janet Press release re. Crawford case Tue 6/1/04 05:45 PM
A  Q O'Brien, Anne RE: Media statement - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 04:39 PM
) 8 HallJanet Media statement - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 03:23 PM
£ @ Hall Janet Media Statement - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 02:28 PM
1A 0 Hall Janet MEDIA STATEMENT - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 02:26 PM
12 G Hall Janet MEDIA STATEMENT - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 02:24 PM
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o 0 Hall Janet FW: UTV - Lucy Crawford - Tue 6/1/04 01:13 PM
1R { Hall Janet FW: UTV - Lucy Crawford Tue 6/1/04 01:12 PM
) Trevor Bimey RE: UTV - Lucy Crawford . Fri 5/28/04 04:28 PM
(=] Hall Janet RE: UTV - Lucy Crawford Fri 5/28/04 03:43 PM
B Trevor Bimey RE: UTV - Lucy Crawford Fri 5/28/04 03:20 PM
t R @ Hall Janet RE: UTV - Lucy Crawford Fri 5/28/04 02:57 PM
& G Trevor Bimey UTV - Lucy Crawford Tue 5/25/04 05:46 ...
] @ Hall Janet RESPONSE FROM SPERRIN LAKELAND TRUST - LC case and changes In practice Wed 4/7/04 11:30 AM
2 Denzil McDaniel  lucy crawford Tue 4/6/04 11:14 AM
% Hall Janet DEATH OF LUCY CRAWFORD Tue 3/30/04 04:21 ...
1t a8 @ Hall Janet UTV PROGRAMME ON DEATH OF LUCY CRAWFORD Thu 3/25/04 06:07 ...
8 0 HallJanet Statements re. death of Lucy Crawford issued to UTV by WHSSB and Trust Thu 3/25/04 03:24 ...
18 @ Hall Janet STATEMENT FROM SPERRIN LAKELAND TRUST LI Thu 3/25/04 02:48 ...
18 0 Hall Janet STATEMENT REGARDING DEATH OF LUCY CRAWFORD - issued to UTV on 25 March 2004 Thu 3/25/04 02:47 ...
18 g Hall Janet STATEMENT FROM SPERRIN LAKELAND TRUST Thu 3/25/04 02:35 ...
Y @ Mills Hugh FW: DHSSPS Dr Campbell on children's deaths Evening Extra }8 Mar Wed 3/24/04 06:13...
R 0 Mills Hugh FW: Dr Campbell - BBC Newsline - 18.3.04 Wed 3/24/04 06:12...
L] Hall Janet UTV programme - Sperrin Lakeland Trust Tue 3/23/04 04:23 ...
$ & @ Hall Janet FW: UTV programme - Sperrin Lakeland Trust Tue 3/23/04 03:30 ...
¢t @ 0 Hall Janet UTV programme - Sperrin Lakeland Trust Tue 3/23/04 11:40 ..,
$ & Kemr Sharon FW: PRESS STATEMENTS re LC case for UTV Mon 3/22/04 02:35 ...
A  { Hall Janet RE: Chief Medical Officer comments Thu 3/18/04 05:12 ...
A& Hall Janet RE: Crawford Inquest Wed 2/25/04 05:04...
1A 0@ Hall Janet RE: Crawford Inquest Wed 2/25/04 01:06...
) Julian O'Nelll Crawford Inquest Wed 2/25/04 12:21...
& Hall Janet RE: Qutestions about Lucy Crawford's Death Wed 2/25/04 09:57...
= Hall Janet RE: court case Tue 2/24/04 03:27 ...
) 0 Hall Janet Statement re. Inquest Fri 2/20/04 03:10 PM
1A @ Hall Janet Press statement re. Inquest Fri 2/20/04 01:42 PM
1R @ Hall Janet Statement re. Crawford Inquest Fri 2/20/04 09:26 AM
t & @ HallJanet Press statement re. Crawford Inquest Fri 2/20/04 09:18 AM
' ® 4 Hall Janet Press statement re. Crawford Inquest Thu 2/19/04 04:08 ...
$ 82 @ HallJanet Press statement re. Crawford Inquest Thu 2/19/04 04:06 ...
18R Hall Janet RE: court case Mon 2/16/04 01:51 ...
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